
All Week Long
Monday, Jan. 13–Friday, Jan. 17
Water Bottle Giveaway
Sustainability Hub, Student Center
8:30 a.m.-4 p.m.

Monday, Jan. 13
University Housing-Welcome Program
Front Lobby of each Residence Hall
7-8 p.m.

Tuesday, Jan. 14
Winter Weeks of Welcome Kickoff:
Saluki Warm Up
Free Hot Chocolate! 
Student Center Roman Room
11 a.m.-2 p.m.

Wednesday, Jan. 15
MCMA Spring Social
Communications Building 1032
11 a.m.-2 p.m.

Welcome Back Pizza Party
Wall and Grand Apartment: Cedar Lobby
6-7 p.m.

A Neely Year!
Hot chocolate, snacks, and games! 
Neely Area Council Lounge
7-9 p.m.

Thursday, Jan. 16
RSO Involvement Fair
Student Center Ballrooms
5-7 p.m.

Friday, Jan. 17
TRiO Student Support Services Orientation 
Student Center Old Main Room
5-7 p.m.

Saluki Women’s Basketball vs. Missouri State
Banterra Center
6 p.m.

SPC Films Presents: Knives Out
Student Center Auditorium
7 & 9:30 p.m.

Saturday, Jan. 18
Lentz Hot Chocolate Bar
Outside of Lentz Area Office
2-4 p.m.

Hot Cocoa Social
Outside of Trueblood Area Office
Noon-2 p.m.

Salukis in Unity WEEK 
Sunday, Jan. 19
Saluki Men’s Basketball vs. Drake
Banterra Center
3 p.m.

Monday, Jan. 20
NAACP 38th Annual King Breakfast
Student Center Ballrooms 
Breakfast at 8 a.m. with program to follow

Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day of Service
Various Locations
Sign up at cslv.siu.edu

Tuesday, Jan. 21
Red Cross Blood Drive
Student Center Renaissance Room
10 a.m.-2 p.m.

Dawg Lounge Open House
Student Health Center
3:30-6 p.m.

Presentation: Where Is My Refund?
Morris Library 752/754
5-6:30 p.m.

USG Hosts 2020 Census Presentation
Student Center Ballroom B
6 p.m.

Wednesday, Jan. 22
Faces of SIU
Student Center/Rec Center
Various Times

Red Cross Blood Drive
Student Center Renaissance Room
10 a.m.-2 p.m.

Salukis in Unity WEEK
wednesday, Jan. 22
BTO Paint and Sip-with a Twist!
Lower Level Lentz
5-7 p.m.

Multicultural Greek Council and the  
National Pan-Hellenic Council Showcase
Student Center Ballroom B
7-8:30 p.m. 

Saluki Men’s Basketball vs. UNI
Banterra Center
8 p.m.

Thursday, Jan. 23
2020 Census Q & A
Student Center Escalators
11 a.m.-1 p.m.

Unity Pledge Table with RHA & BTO
Lentz Dining Hall
11 a.m.-2 p.m. 

Adulting 101
Lentz Conference Room
2-4 p.m.

Salukis SPEAK:  
Success Always Leaves Footprints
Student Center Illinois Room
5-6:30 p.m.

RHA Welcome Back Game Night
Lower Level Lentz
6-8 p.m.

Friday, Jan. 24
Unity Pledge Table with RHA & BTO
Lentz Dining Hall
11 a.m.-2 p.m.

International Coffee Hour
Woody Hall
3 p.m.

SPC Bingo and Bowling
Student Center 1st Floor
8-11 p.m.

Saturday, Jan. 25
TEDx SIUC
(Ticket Required) 
Student Center Ballroom B
2-6 p.m.

Wednesday, Jan. 29
Volunteer Fair
Student Center Art Gallery
10:30 a.m.-1:30 p.m.

SPC Giveaway Event: 
Word Art-Put Your Name in a Frame! 
Student Center North Escalators
11 a.m.-1 p.m.

Saluki Men’s Basketball vs. Loyola
Banterra Center
7 p.m.

Thursday, Jan. 30
Tools and Strategies for Online Learning
Morris Library 752/754
5-6:30 p.m.

Friday, Jan. 31
Saluki Women’s Basketball vs. Illinois State
Banterra Center
6 p.m.

Saturday, Feb. 1
Saluki Rainbow Network Drag Show
Student Center Ballroom D
7:30-9:30 p.m.

Sunday, Feb. 2
Saluki Women’s Basketball  
vs. Bradley University
Banterra Center
2 p.m.

monday, Feb. 3
Black History Month Kickoff Event
Shryock Auditorium
5 p.m.

Wednesday, Feb. 5
Black History Month Film Screening: Harriet
Student Center Auditorium
7-9 p.m.

thursday, Feb. 6
Thrifty Thursday
Morris Library 1st Floor
11 a.m.-1 p.m. 

Friday, Feb. 7
First Friday Green Tour
Sustainability Hub, Student Center
Noon-1 p.m.

Saturday, Feb. 8
Collegiate Leadership Conference at SIUE
SIU Edwardsville - Edwardsville, IL
10 a.m.-5 p.m.  
(Bus departs at 7 a.m.; must register on-line.)

Space Jam Game @ Saluki Men’s Basketball 
Banterra Center
7 p.m.

Sunday, Feb. 9
JCPenney Suit-Up Event
JCPenney at the University Mall-Carbondale, IL
5-9 p.m.

Monday, Feb. 10
International Fest Parade of Flags  
and Proclamation
Parade of Flags: 10 a.m. • Woody Hall 
Proclamation: 10:30 a.m. • Student Center  
			       International Lounge

Feb. 11–13
Tunnel of Oppression
Lower Level Grinnell
Tours 5:30-8:10 p.m.

Tuesday, Feb. 11
Walk-Up Resume Critiques
Student Center North Escalators
10 a.m.-2 p.m.

Black History Month Salukis SPEAK:  
Reverend Lennox Yearwood, Jr.
Lesar Law Building Auditorium
5 p.m.

Wednesday, Feb. 12
Walk-Up Resume Critiques
Student Center Escalators
10 a.m.-2 p.m.

International Fest Food Fair
Student Center Ballrooms
11 a.m.-1 p.m.

Thursday, Feb. 13
Walk-Up Resume Critiques
Student Center Escalators
10 a.m.-2 p.m. 

Friday, Feb. 14
Valentine’s Day Craft Sale
Student Center Art Gallery
10 a.m.-5 p.m.

SPC Valentine’s Day Cards & Cookies
Student Center North Escalators
11 a.m.-1 p.m.

International Fest Cultural Show
Student Center Ballrooms
7-9 p.m.

Contact 
618/453-1000
orientation@siu.edu
nsp.siu.edu
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